BASE

HEAD

BRACKETS X2

PLASTIC SPOON

AC/DC ADAPTER

WASHER M3 (x12]
((((((( SCREW M3-6 (x12)

WASHER M4 (x4)

(A
Y

SCREW (x4)

WASHER FOR ELEN
—V (x4




MULTIMIX MACHINE STRUCTURE

COVER

/

TRANSFORMATOR

HOLDER FOR MOTOR

ﬁ/ SCREW M3

©

[
[ —J

SPEED CONTROL BUTTON

|| .
S/ @ %&@ - /
&

5>
@\
ADAPTER CONNECTION /

POINT 0 \
SWITCH

LAMP

( ELEN BOLT

f i
SCREW M3

HEX M4

\\ SPOON



CONNECTING HEAD TO BASE

HEAD

/ WASHER M3
O« j
SCREW M3

BASE



MOUNTING MACHINE HEAD TO WALL




ROYAL LVIRA} i X

USER MANUAL PJAVAAVOIRIETH MY D

Step 1:

A. Turn off machine

T i

B. Verify the speed control button counter
clockwise is turned to minimum.

Step 2:

A.Insert the spoon into machine. ||




ROYAL bul t i RS

USER MANUAL PJAVAAVOIRIETH MY D

a. Plug Machine Cable to the machine connection point (see image "1", "2" )
b. Plug AC/DC Adapter cable to Electric Power

Step 4.

— a.Place Plastic Cup

Step 5:

a. Switch on Machine
b. Slowly adjust speed control button clockwise to suit machine function requested




